
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

Extended Start List

NATION TEAM EVENT
20 MAR 2015

Start Time: 10:30

Team
Bib

Number of Competitors: 36, Number of NSAs: 7

Number Ski
FIS

Code
Name Gender

1 -   AustriaAUT

BREM Eva-Maria11 Voelkl55898 L

THALMANN Carmen12 Head55977 L

NOESIG Christoph15 Fischer51159 M

SCHOERGHOFER Philipp16 Fischer51007 M

2 -   ItalyITA

BRIGNONE Federica21 Rossignol297601 L

COSTAZZA Chiara22 Rossignol296354 L

CURTONI Irene23 Rossignol296509 L

MAURBERGER Simon25 6291430 M

NANI Roberto26 Voelkl294890 M

RAZZOLI Giuliano27 Fischer293098 M

3 -   SwitzerlandSUI

CHABLE Charlotte31 Fischer516334 L

GISIN Michelle32 Rossignol516284 L

HOLDENER Wendy33 Head516280 L

CAVIEZEL Gino35 Head511852 M

MURISIER Justin36 Voelkl511896 M

SCHMIDIGER Reto37 Nordica511908 M
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

Extended Start List

NATION TEAM EVENT
20 MAR 2015

Start Time: 10:30

Team
Bib

Number of Competitors: 36, Number of NSAs: 7

Number Ski
FIS

Code
Name Gender

4 -   FranceFRA

BAUD Adeline41 Rossignol197319 L

WORLEY Tessa42 Rossignol196928 L

FAIVRE Mathieu45 Head194495 M

MUFFAT-JEANDET Victor46 Salomon193967 M

5 -   SwedenSWE

HECTOR Sara51 Head506399 L

SWENN-LARSSON Anna52 Head506146 L

WIKSTROEM Emelie53 Voelkl506341 L

HARGIN Mattias55 Atomic501111 M

LAHDENPERAE Anton56 Fischer501116 M

MYHRER Andre57 Head501017 M

6 -   GermanyGER

HOESL Simona61 Stoeckli206444 L

WIESLER Maren62 Fischer206487 L

DOPFER Fritz65 Nordica202462 M

LUITZ Stefan66 Rossignol202437 M

STRASSER Linus67 Nordica202451 M

7 -   SloveniaSLO

DREV Ana71 Voelkl565268 L

LAVTAR Katarina72 Voelkl565331 L

STUHEC Ilka73 Rossignol565360 L

DVORNIK Aljaz75 561313 M

HROBAT Miha76 561310 M

LEGEND

L Ladies M Men
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15 - Meribel (FRA)

Bracket Start List
NATION TEAM EVENT

20 MAR 2015

Start Time: 10:30

1/8 Finals 1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 6

Heat 7

Heat 8

AUT

1/4 Final 1

SWE

FRA

1/4 Final 2

SUI

GER

1/4 Final 3

SLO

ITA

1/4 Final 4

AUT

SF 1

Winner 1/4 3

Winner 1/4 4

SF 2

Winner SF 1

Winner SF 2
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

Big Final

Looser SF 1

Looser SF 2
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

Small Final
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

Bracket Result List

NATION TEAM EVENT
20 MAR 2015

Start Time: 10:30

1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts

Heat 1

AUT

Heat 2

SWE

FRA

   19.16

DSQ

   17.90

+ 0.05

   19.14

+ 0.03

+ 0.93

   18.14

3

1

Q

51 55 52 56

41 46 42 45

Heat 3

SUI

GER

   19.00

+ 0.05

+ 0.72

   17.87

   18.62

+ 0.45

+ 0.23

   17.54

2

2

Q

31 37 33 36

62 67 61 66

   36.39

+ 0.20

Heat 4

SLO

ITA

+ 0.23

   19.11

   17.99

+ 0.11

DNF

   19.15

DNF

   18.25

1

3Q

73 75 71 76

22 26 23 27

SF 1

AUT

SWE

+ 0.18

   18.80

   18.32

+ 0.17

   18.85

+ 0.45

+ 0.07

   17.88

2

2Q

11 15 12 16

52 56 51 55

+ 0.12

   36.68

SF 2

SUI

ITA

   19.04

DNF

+ 0.03

   17.97

   18.56

   18.56

   17.89

+ 0.01

3

2

Q

31 37 33 36

22 25 23 27

Big F

SWE

SUI

+ 0.62

   18.52

   17.73

+ 0.10

   18.69

+ 0.16

+ 0.78

   17.81

2

2W

51 55 52 56

33 36 31 37

+ 0.09

   36.33

Small F

AUT

ITA

   18.72

+ 0.31

+ 0.13

   17.68

   18.51

+ 0.61

   17.98

+ 0.08

3

1

w

11 15 12 16

22 25 23 26

1 Switzerland
2 Sweden
3 Austria
4 Italy
5 France
5 Germany
5 Slovenia
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

Bracket Result List

NATION TEAM EVENT
20 MAR 2015

Start Time: 10:30

1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts

LEGEND

Big F Big Final DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified

Q Qualified for next phase SF Semifinal Small F Small Final

w Small Final Winner W Big Final Winner
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

Start List 1/4 Final

NATION TEAM EVENT
20 MAR 2015

Start Time: 10:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 7

Nation Nation
Nation

BibRun
Order

1 AustriaAUT
1/4 Final 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :PUELACHER Andreas  

  -1

  -2

  -3

  -4

5 SwedenSWE 4 FranceFRA
1/4 Final 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :STEINWALL Fredrick BRENIER Gilles

HECTOR Sara51 506399 41 197319 BAUD Adeline-1 R B

HARGIN Mattias55 501111 46 193967 MUFFAT-JEANDET Victor-2 B R

SWENN-LARSSON Anna52 506146 42 196928 WORLEY Tessa-3 B R

LAHDENPERAE Anton56 501116 45 194495 FAIVRE Mathieu-4 R B

3 SwitzerlandSUI 6 GermanyGER
1/4 Final 3

Team Leader : Team Leader :HUBER Madi MAIER Wolfgang

CHABLE Charlotte31 516334 62 206487 WIESLER Maren-1 R B

SCHMIDIGER Reto37 511908 67 202451 STRASSER Linus-2 B R

HOLDENER Wendy33 516280 61 206444 HOESL Simona-3 B R

MURISIER Justin36 511896 66 202437 LUITZ Stefan-4 R B

7 SloveniaSLO 2 ItalyITA
1/4 Final 4

Team Leader : Team Leader :AZNOH Rasto RINALDI Massimo

STUHEC Ilka73 565360 22 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara-1 R B

DVORNIK Aljaz75 561313 26 294890 NANI Roberto-2 B R

DREV Ana71 565268 23 296509 CURTONI Irene-3 B R

HROBAT Miha76 561310 27 293098 RAZZOLI Giuliano-4 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

Start List 1/2 Final

NATION TEAM EVENT
20 MAR 2015

Start Time: 10:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation Nation
Nation

BibRun
Order

1 AustriaAUT 5 SwedenSWE
1/2 Final 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :PUELACHER Andreas STEINWALL Fredrick

BREM Eva-Maria11 55898 52 506146 SWENN-LARSSON Anna-1 R B

NOESIG Christoph15 51159 56 501116 LAHDENPERAE Anton-2 B R

THALMANN Carmen12 55977 51 506399 HECTOR Sara-3 B R

SCHOERGHOFER Philipp16 51007 55 501111 HARGIN Mattias-4 R B

3 SwitzerlandSUI 2 ItalyITA
1/2 Final 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :HUBER Madi RINALDI Massimo

CHABLE Charlotte31 516334 22 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara-1 R B

SCHMIDIGER Reto37 511908 25
629143

0
MAURBERGER Simon-2 B R

HOLDENER Wendy33 516280 23 296509 CURTONI Irene-3 B R

MURISIER Justin36 511896 27 293098 RAZZOLI Giuliano-4 R B

20-03-2015 / Meribel (FRA) / 0338

Data Processing by LONGINES www.fis-ski.com LONGINES Timing

Generation Date: FRI 20 MAR 2015 Time: 10:52 Page 1/1



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

Start List Final

NATION TEAM EVENT
20 MAR 2015

Start Time: 10:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation Nation
Nation

BibRun
Order

5 SwedenSWE 3 SwitzerlandSUI
Final

Team Leader : Team Leader :STEINWALL Fredrick HUBER Madi

HECTOR Sara51 506399 33 516280 HOLDENER Wendy-1 R B

HARGIN Mattias55 501111 36 511896 MURISIER Justin-2 B R

SWENN-LARSSON Anna52 506146 31 516334 CHABLE Charlotte-3 B R

LAHDENPERAE Anton56 501116 37 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto-4 R B

1 AustriaAUT 2 ItalyITA
Small Final

Team Leader : Team Leader :PUELACHER Andreas RINALDI Massimo

BREM Eva-Maria11 55898 22 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara-1 R B

NOESIG Christoph15 51159 25
629143

0
MAURBERGER Simon-2 B R

THALMANN Carmen12 55977 23 296509 CURTONI Irene-3 B R

SCHOERGHOFER Philipp16 51007 26 294890 NANI Roberto-4 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

Result List 1/4 Final

NATION TEAM EVENT
20 MAR 2015

Start Time: 10:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 7

Nation
Nation

Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

1 Austria 0

1/4 Final 1

AUT
Team Leader : PUELACHER Andreas Team Leader :  

  -1

  -2

  -3

  -4

5 Sweden 4 France3 1
Qualified

1/4 Final 2

SWE FRA
Team Leader : STEINWALL Fredrick Team Leader : BRENIER Gilles

HECTOR Sara51 506399 41 197319 BAUD Adeline-19.16 DQ1 R B

HARGIN Mattias55 501111 46 193967 MUFFAT-JEANDET V.- + 0.0517.90 17.952 B R

SWENN-LARSSON Anna52 506146 42 196928 WORLEY Tessa- + 0.0319.14 19.173 B R

LAHDENPERAE Anton56 501116 45 194495 FAIVRE Mathieu-+ 0.9319.07 18.144 R B

3 Switzerland 6 Germany2 2
Qualified by Time:    36.39    36.59

1/4 Final 3

SUI GER
Team Leader : HUBER Madi Team Leader : MAIER Wolfgang

CHABLE Charlotte31 516334 62 206487 WIESLER Maren- + 0.0519.00 19.051 R B

SCHMIDIGER Reto37 511908 67 202451 STRASSER Linus-+ 0.7218.59 17.872 B R

HOLDENER Wendy33 516280 61 206444 HOESL Simona- + 0.4518.62 19.073 B R

MURISIER Justin36 511896 66 202437 LUITZ Stefan-+ 0.2317.77 17.544 R B

7 Slovenia 2 Italy1 3
Qualified

1/4 Final 4

SLO ITA
Team Leader : AZNOH Rasto Team Leader : RINALDI Massimo

STUHEC Ilka73 565360 22 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara-+ 0.2319.34 19.111 R B

DVORNIK Aljaz75 561313 26 294890 NANI Roberto- + 0.1117.99 18.102 B R

DREV Ana71 565268 23 296509 CURTONI Irene-DNF 19.153 B R

HROBAT Miha76 561310 27 293098 RAZZOLI Giuliano-DNF 18.254 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

Result List 1/2 Final

NATION TEAM EVENT
20 MAR 2015

Start Time: 10:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation
Nation

Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

1 Austria 5 Sweden2 2
   36.80 Qualified by Time:    36.68

1/2 Final 1

AUT SWE
Team Leader : PUELACHER Andreas Team Leader : STEINWALL Fredrick

BREM Eva-Maria11 55898 52 506146 SWENN-LARSSON Anna-+ 0.1818.98 18.801 R B

NOESIG Christoph15 51159 56 501116 LAHDENPERAE Anton- + 0.1718.32 18.492 B R

THALMANN Carmen12 55977 51 506399 HECTOR Sara- + 0.4518.85 19.303 B R

SCHOERGHOFER Philipp16 51007 55 501111 HARGIN Mattias-+ 0.0717.95 17.884 R B

3 Switzerland 2 Italy3 2
Qualified

1/2 Final 2

SUI ITA
Team Leader : HUBER Madi Team Leader : RINALDI Massimo

CHABLE Charlotte31 516334 22 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara-19.04 DNF1 R B

SCHMIDIGER Reto37 511908 25 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon-+ 0.0318.00 17.972 B R

HOLDENER Wendy33 516280 23 296509 CURTONI Irene-18.56 18.563 B R

MURISIER Justin36 511896 27 293098 RAZZOLI Giuliano- + 0.0117.89 17.904 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

Result List Final

NATION TEAM EVENT
20 MAR 2015

Start Time: 10:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation
Nation

Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

5 Sweden 3 Switzerland2 2
2nd Place Winner

Final

SWE SUI
Team Leader : STEINWALL Fredrick Team Leader : HUBER Madi

HECTOR Sara51 506399 33 516280 HOLDENER Wendy-+ 0.6219.14 18.521 R B

HARGIN Mattias55 501111 36 511896 MURISIER Justin- + 0.1017.73 17.832 B R

SWENN-LARSSON Anna52 506146 31 516334 CHABLE Charlotte- + 0.1618.69 18.853 B R

LAHDENPERAE Anton56 501116 37 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto-+ 0.7818.59 17.814 R B

1 Austria 2 Italy3 1
3rd Place 4th Place

Small Final

AUT ITA
Team Leader : PUELACHER Andreas Team Leader : RINALDI Massimo

BREM Eva-Maria11 55898 22 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara- + 0.3118.72 19.031 R B

NOESIG Christoph15 51159 25 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon-+ 0.1317.81 17.682 B R

THALMANN Carmen12 55977 23 296509 CURTONI Irene- + 0.6118.51 19.123 B R

SCHOERGHOFER Philipp16 51007 26 294890 NANI Roberto- + 0.0817.98 18.064 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

Overall Nation Cup

NATION TEAM EVENT
20 MAR 2015

Start Time: 10:30

Place Nation Overall

Number of Nations: 25

DH Points SL Points GS Points SG Points SC Points

MM+W W M+W M W M+W M W M+W WM M+W M W M+W M W

TE

M+W
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1 AUT 11190 5600 5590 1826 749 10773333 1991 1342 2263 1041 1222 3035 1458 1577 493 241 252 240

2 ITA 5824 3219 2605 1171 895 2761585 941 644 1321 536 785 1444 699 745 103 48 55 200

3 SUI 5300 3120 2180 730 259 4712017 1272 745 510 351 159 1238 742 496 405 296 109 400

4 USA 4848 1870 2978 764 110 6541929 803 1126 903 563 340 1117 300 817 135 94 41 -

5 FRA 4645 3620 1025 989 677 312985 879 106 1330 1061 269 822 634 188 399 309 90 120

6 SWE 3595 1497 2098 2269 1180 1089157 5 152 727 142 585 113 1 112 9 9 - 320

7 NOR 2952 2364 588 930 705 225705 627 78 592 386 206 696 617 79 29 29 - -

8 GER 2887 2023 864 1317 1125 192466 193 273 793 601 192 184 37 147 7 7 - 120

9 SLO 1944 188 1756 412 8 404517 56 461 299 17 282 468 22 446 128 25 103 120

10 CAN 1483 755 728 335 22 313495 293 202 166 59 107 436 375 61 51 6 45 -

11 LIE 603 - 603 - - -269 - 269 139 - 139 195 - 195 - - - -

12 CZE 588 224 364 346 6 34063 63 - 32 27 5 38 26 12 109 102 7 -

13 RUS 443 443 - 436 436 -- - - - - - 5 5 - 2 2 - -

14 SVK 372 95 277 320 43 277- - - - - - - - - 52 52 - -

15 CRO 305 305 - 60 60 -1 1 - 56 56 - 6 6 - 182 182 - -

16 SPA 193 - 193 - - -143 - 143 - - - 50 - 50 - - - -

17 FIN 158 158 - - - -- - - 158 158 - - - - - - - -

18 HUN 125 - 125 - - -116 - 116 - - - 9 - 9 - - - -

19 JPN 61 47 14 53 47 6- - - 8 - 8 - - - - - - -

20 GBR 45 45 - 45 45 -- - - - - - - - - - - - -

21 POL 26 26 - - - -- - - - - - - - - 26 26 - -

22 AND 11 - 11 11 - 11- - - - - - - - - - - - -

23 AUS 6 - 6 - - -- - - - - - - - - 6 - 6 -

24 SRB 4 - 4 - - -- - - - - - - - - 4 - 4 -

25 MON 3 - 3 - - -3 - 3 - - - - - - - - - -
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